
Junior
1 CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

Cenková Veronika 1999 CZE 4.4 8.75 0.0 13.15 4.1 6.90 0.0 11.00 5.2 6.85 0.0 12.05 4.8 7.95 0.0 12.75 48.95
Hájková Julie 1999 CZE 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55 3.8 7.80 0.0 11.60 5.0 6.25 0.0 11.25 4.0 8.25 0.0 12.25 47.65
Nevrklová Marie 2000 CZE 4.2 8.60 0.0 12.80 2.7 7.50 0.0 10.20 5.0 7.65 0.0 12.65 4.4 7.35 0.0 11.75 47.40
Majerechová Romana 1999 CZE 4.2 8.40 0.0 12.60 2.7 8.45 0.0 11.15 5.3 4.20 0.1 9.40 4.9 7.10 0.0 12.00 45.15
Fišerová Barbora 2000 CZE 4.0 8.40 0.0 12.40 2.8 5.55 0.0 8.35 5.0 6.60 0.1 11.50 4.6 8.00 0.0 12.60 44.85
celkem 38.55 33.75 36.20 37.35 145.85

2 AUT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
HAMERSAK Linda 2000 AUT 1 4.0 8.35 0.0 12.35 2.5 7.35 0.0 9.85 4.3 8.25 0.0 12.55 4.0 7.80 0.0 11.80 46.55
FRYSAK Bianca 1999 AUT 1 4.0 8.65 0.0 12.65 3.7 7.55 0.0 11.25 4.7 6.85 0.0 11.55 4.0 7.95 0.0 11.95 47.40
SIRBU Ceyda 1999 AUT 1 4.2 8.20 0.0 12.40 3.3 6.75 0.0 10.05 4.5 6.65 0.0 11.15 3.8 7.75 0.0 11.55 45.15
STRITZL Beatrice 2000 AUT 1 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 4.0 6.80 0.0 10.80 4.9 6.45 0.0 11.35 4.6 7.55 0.0 12.15 47.00
celkem 37.75 32.10 35.45 35.90 141.20

3 ISR D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
FELDON Tzuf 1999 ISR 4.2 8.25 0.3 12.15 5.0 7.75 0.0 12.75 5.2 5.80 0.0 11.00 4.7 8.00 0.0 12.70 48.60
KREMER Ofir 1999 ISR 4.2 7.55 0.0 11.75 3.0 7.40 0.0 10.40 5.1 5.50 0.0 10.60 4.6 7.05 0.0 11.65 44.40
DAGAN Roni 2000 ISR 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 2.7 7.30 0.0 10.00 3.8 4.20 0.0 8.00 3.8 7.15 0.0 10.95 41.40
YAHALI Shalit 2000 ISR 4.2 8.40 0.0 12.60 1.7 7.15 0.0 8.85 4.9 4.75 0.0 9.65 4.5 6.85 0.0 11.35 42.45
HASAN Lior 1999 ISR 3.8 8.55 0.0 12.35 1.8 6.55 0.0 8.35 4.1 6.30 0.0 10.40 4.7 6.45 0.0 11.15 42.25
celkem 37.20 33.15 32.00 35.70 138.05

4 POL D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
BIEDA Maria 1999 POL 4.4 8.55 0.0 12.95 2.3 6.80 0.0 9.10 4.2 6.70 0.0 10.90 4.7 8.10 0.0 12.80 45.75
KOPEC Klara 1999 POL 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55 3.2 6.85 0.0 10.05 4.4 6.15 0.0 10.55 4.3 7.30 0.1 11.50 44.65
LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria 1999 POL 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 3.3 7.10 0.0 10.40 4.8 6.60 0.1 11.30 4.8 6.65 0.3 11.15 45.55
WOJTKIEWICZ Sandra 2000 POL 4.2 8.55 0.0 12.75 2.5 6.75 0.0 9.25 4.1 7.20 0.0 11.30 3.8 8.00 0.0 11.80 45.10
celkem 38.40 29.70 33.50 36.10 137.70

  

Director of competition: Stanislav Vyzina , Head Judge: Hana Liškářová

Michal Šotola
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Junior
Ord Name birth NAT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

1 Cenková Veronika 1999 CZE 4.4 8.75 0.0 13.15 4.1 6.90 0.0 11.00 5.2 6.85 0.0 12.05 4.8 7.95 0.0 12.75 48.95
2 FELDON Tzuf 1999 ISR 4.2 8.25 0.3 12.15 5.0 7.75 0.0 12.75 5.2 5.80 0.0 11.00 4.7 8.00 0.0 12.70 48.60
3 Hájková Julie 1999 CZE 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55 3.8 7.80 0.0 11.60 5.0 6.25 0.0 11.25 4.0 8.25 0.0 12.25 47.65
4 FRYSAK Bianca 1999 AUT 1 4.0 8.65 0.0 12.65 3.7 7.55 0.0 11.25 4.7 6.85 0.0 11.55 4.0 7.95 0.0 11.95 47.40
4 Nevrklová Marie 2000 CZE 4.2 8.60 0.0 12.80 2.7 7.50 0.0 10.20 5.0 7.65 0.0 12.65 4.4 7.35 0.0 11.75 47.40
6 STRITZL Beatrice 2000 AUT 1 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 4.0 6.80 0.0 10.80 4.9 6.45 0.0 11.35 4.6 7.55 0.0 12.15 47.00
7 HAMERSAK Linda 2000 AUT 1 4.0 8.35 0.0 12.35 2.5 7.35 0.0 9.85 4.3 8.25 0.0 12.55 4.0 7.80 0.0 11.80 46.55
8 BIEDA Maria 1999 POL 4.4 8.55 0.0 12.95 2.3 6.80 0.0 9.10 4.2 6.70 0.0 10.90 4.7 8.10 0.0 12.80 45.75
9 Orságová Kateřina MZ 2000 CZE 4.0 8.20 0.3 11.90 2.7 7.55 0.0 10.25 4.4 6.80 0.0 11.20 4.6 7.70 0.0 12.30 45.65

10 LOPUSZANSKA Wiktoria 1999 POL 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 3.3 7.10 0.0 10.40 4.8 6.60 0.1 11.30 4.8 6.65 0.3 11.15 45.55
11 SIRBU Ceyda 1999 AUT 1 4.2 8.20 0.0 12.40 3.3 6.75 0.0 10.05 4.5 6.65 0.0 11.15 3.8 7.75 0.0 11.55 45.15
11 Majerechová Romana 1999 CZE 4.2 8.40 0.0 12.60 2.7 8.45 0.0 11.15 5.3 4.20 0.1 9.40 4.9 7.10 0.0 12.00 45.15
13 WOJTKIEWICZ Sandra 2000 POL 4.2 8.55 0.0 12.75 2.5 6.75 0.0 9.25 4.1 7.20 0.0 11.30 3.8 8.00 0.0 11.80 45.10
14 Fišerová Barbora 2000 CZE 4.0 8.40 0.0 12.40 2.8 5.55 0.0 8.35 5.0 6.60 0.1 11.50 4.6 8.00 0.0 12.60 44.85
15 KOPEC Klara 1999 POL 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55 3.2 6.85 0.0 10.05 4.4 6.15 0.0 10.55 4.3 7.30 0.1 11.50 44.65
16 KREMER Ofir 1999 ISR 4.2 7.55 0.0 11.75 3.0 7.40 0.0 10.40 5.1 5.50 0.0 10.60 4.6 7.05 0.0 11.65 44.40
17 Smolecová Laura MZ 2000 CZE 4.2 8.05 0.0 12.25 2.2 7.05 0.0 9.25 4.6 5.45 0.0 10.05 4.6 6.45 0.0 11.05 42.60
18 YAHALI Shalit 2000 ISR 4.2 8.40 0.0 12.60 1.7 7.15 0.0 8.85 4.9 4.75 0.0 9.65 4.5 6.85 0.0 11.35 42.45
19 HASAN Lior 1999 ISR 3.8 8.55 0.0 12.35 1.8 6.55 0.0 8.35 4.1 6.30 0.0 10.40 4.7 6.45 0.0 11.15 42.25
20 WASIK Olivia MZ 1999 AUT 2 4.2 8.40 0.1 12.50 1.8 6.75 0.0 8.55 4.4 5.75 0.0 10.15 3.6 7.30 0.0 10.90 42.10
21 DAGAN Roni 2000 ISR 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 2.7 7.30 0.0 10.00 3.8 4.20 0.0 8.00 3.8 7.15 0.0 10.95 41.40
22 BRZILAI Hila MZ 2000 ISR 4.2 7.75 0.0 11.95 2.7 6.75 0.0 9.45 4.3 5.75 0.0 10.05 3.7 6.15 0.0 9.85 41.30
23 SCHWARTS Lior MZ 2000 ISR 4.2 8.40 0.1 12.50 1.2 8.00 0.0 9.20 3.8 5.20 0.0 9.00 4.3 6.05 0.0 10.35 41.05
24 KOTERNEC Jacqueline MZ 2000 AUT 2 4.0 7.45 0.3 11.15 1.9 6.10 0.0 8.00 4.0 3.60 0.0 7.60 4.2 6.70 0.0 10.90 37.65
25 Míčková Eva MZ 1999 CZE         4.4 5.85 0.0 10.25                 10.25  

Bars: Hořká A. (CZE), Stuppacher (AUT), Řehořová (CZE), Všetečková (CZE)

Beam: Gratt (AUT), Marchlíková (CZE), Solarz-Kulbicka (POL), Eklová (CZE)

Floor: Varmužková (CZE), Kailová (CZE), Kohler (AUT), Šupinska (POL)

Director of competition: Stanislav Vyzina , Head Judge: Hana Liškářová

Zpracoval: Michal Šotola
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Vault: Regner (AUT), Černá (CZE), Šotolová (CZE)



Senior
1 POL D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

PIHAN-KULESZA Marta 1987 POL 5.6 8.55 0.0 14.15 5.7 7.70 0.1 13.30 5.6 8.25 0.0 13.85 41.30
JANIK Gabriela 1993 POL 5.3 8.95 0.0 14.25 5.5 8.50 0.0 14.00 4.4 7.50 0.1 11.80 4.8 7.80 0.0 12.60 52.65
JURKOWSKA Katarzyna 1992 POL 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 3.3 8.65 0.0 11.95 5.8 8.25 0.0 14.05 5.2 7.90 0.0 13.10 52.40
PLICHTA Paula 1991 POL 5.0 8.40 0.1 13.30 2.9 8.50 0.0 11.40 5.1 6.70 0.0 11.80 5.0 7.80 0.0 12.80 49.30
CHMIELOWSKA Claudia 1998 POL 5.0 7.35 0.1 12.25 4.5 6.00 0.0 10.50 4.5 6.70 0.0 11.20 4.8 7.40 0.0 12.20 46.15
celkem 40.85 40.10 39.15 39.75 159.85

2 CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Šikulová Jana 1988 CZE 4.4 9.20 0.0 13.60 5.4 7.40 0.0 12.80 5.0 6.80 0.2 11.60 38.00
Pálešová Kristýna 1991 CZE 5.0 8.65 0.0 13.65 5.5 8.60 0.0 14.10 5.2 7.70 0.0 12.90 5.1 7.20 0.0 12.30 52.95
Kányai Anna-Mária 1998 CZE 4.8 8.65 0.0 13.45 5.2 7.95 0.0 13.15 4.1 7.15 0.0 11.25 4.6 7.75 0.0 12.35 50.20
Fialová Petra 1998 CZE 4.6 7.65 0.0 12.25 5.4 7.90 0.0 13.30 5.3 5.50 0.0 10.80 5.2 7.05 0.3 11.95 48.30
Ochynská Tereza 1998 CZE 4.4 8.35 0.0 12.75 4.6 7.55 0.0 12.15 4.5 4.85 0.0 9.35 4.6 7.30 0.0 11.90 46.15
celkem 40.70 40.55 34.95 36.60 152.80

3 AUT 1 D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
HAMMERLE Elisa 1995 AUT 1 5.2 8.70 0.0 13.90 5.2 8.55 0.0 13.75 5.1 7.65 0.1 12.65 4.7 7.65 0.0 12.35 52.65
MADER Jasmin 1992 AUT 1 5.0 8.75 0.0 13.75 3.5 6.45 0.0 9.95 4.8 5.50 0.0 10.30 5.0 7.15 0.0 12.15 46.15
FA Katharina 1994 AUT 1 4.6 7.30 0.0 11.90 5.0 6.30 0.0 11.30 23.20
JOCHUM Olivia 1997 AUT 1 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55 3.0 8.25 0.0 11.25 4.7 7.55 0.0 12.25 4.6 7.60 0.1 12.10 48.15
PENKER Simone 1993 AUT 1 4.4 8.85 0.0 13.25 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 4.6 7.30 0.0 11.90 4.4 7.50 0.0 11.90 48.65
celkem 40.90 37.25 36.20 36.60 150.95

4 AUT 2 D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
GROSCH Hanna 1991 AUT 2 4.2 8.10 0.0 12.30 4.6 7.55 0.0 12.15 5.1 7.35 0.0 12.45 3.6 7.40 0.1 10.90 47.80
MEIXNER Christina 1995 AUT 2 4.5 7.95 0.0 12.45 12.45
STABINGER Jessica 1998 AUT 2 5.0 8.70 0.0 13.70 5.4 5.70 0.0 11.10 5.1 6.90 0.0 12.00 5.3 6.75 0.0 12.05 48.85
KERN Katharina 1998 AUT 2 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 2.7 7.10 0.0 9.80 4.1 6.05 0.1 10.05 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 43.90
celkem 38.45 33.05 36.90 34.55 142.95

  

Director of competition: Stanislav Vyzina , Head Judge: Hana Liškářová

Michal Šotola
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Senior
Ord Name birth NAT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

1 Pálešová Kristýna 1991 CZE 5.0 8.65 0.0 13.65 5.5 8.60 0.0 14.10 5.2 7.70 0.0 12.90 5.1 7.20 0.0 12.30 52.95
2 HAMMERLE Elisa 1995 AUT 1 5.2 8.70 0.0 13.90 5.2 8.55 0.0 13.75 5.1 7.65 0.1 12.65 4.7 7.65 0.0 12.35 52.65
2 JANIK Gabriela 1993 POL 5.3 8.95 0.0 14.25 5.5 8.50 0.0 14.00 4.4 7.50 0.1 11.80 4.8 7.80 0.0 12.60 52.65
4 JURKOWSKA Katarzyna 1992 POL 4.4 8.90 0.0 13.30 3.3 8.65 0.0 11.95 5.8 8.25 0.0 14.05 5.2 7.90 0.0 13.10 52.40
5 Kányai Anna-Mária 1998 CZE 4.8 8.65 0.0 13.45 5.2 7.95 0.0 13.15 4.1 7.15 0.0 11.25 4.6 7.75 0.0 12.35 50.20
6 PLICHTA Paula 1991 POL 5.0 8.40 0.1 13.30 2.9 8.50 0.0 11.40 5.1 6.70 0.0 11.80 5.0 7.80 0.0 12.80 49.30
7 STABINGER Jessica 1998 AUT 2 5.0 8.70 0.0 13.70 5.4 5.70 0.0 11.10 5.1 6.90 0.0 12.00 5.3 6.75 0.0 12.05 48.85
8 PENKER Simone 1993 AUT 1 4.4 8.85 0.0 13.25 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 4.6 7.30 0.0 11.90 4.4 7.50 0.0 11.90 48.65
9 Fialová Petra 1998 CZE 4.6 7.65 0.0 12.25 5.4 7.90 0.0 13.30 5.3 5.50 0.0 10.80 5.2 7.05 0.3 11.95 48.30

10 JOCHUM Olivia 1997 AUT 1 4.2 8.35 0.0 12.55 3.0 8.25 0.0 11.25 4.7 7.55 0.0 12.25 4.6 7.60 0.1 12.10 48.15
11 GROSCH Hanna 1991 AUT 2 4.2 8.10 0.0 12.30 4.6 7.55 0.0 12.15 5.1 7.35 0.0 12.45 3.6 7.40 0.1 10.90 47.80
12 GILADI Gaya 1998 ISR 4.6 8.65 0.0 13.25 4.2 6.50 0.0 10.70 4.6 6.20 0.0 10.80 4.7 7.65 0.0 12.35 47.10
13 MADER Jasmin 1992 AUT 1 5.0 8.75 0.0 13.75 3.5 6.45 0.0 9.95 4.8 5.50 0.0 10.30 5.0 7.15 0.0 12.15 46.15
13 CHMIELOWSKA Claudia 1998 POL 5.0 7.35 0.1 12.25 4.5 6.00 0.0 10.50 4.5 6.70 0.0 11.20 4.8 7.40 0.0 12.20 46.15
13 Ochynská Tereza 1998 CZE 4.4 8.35 0.0 12.75 4.6 7.55 0.0 12.15 4.5 4.85 0.0 9.35 4.6 7.30 0.0 11.90 46.15
16 KERN Katharina 1998 AUT 2 4.0 8.45 0.0 12.45 2.7 7.10 0.0 9.80 4.1 6.05 0.1 10.05 4.1 7.50 0.0 11.60 43.90
17 PIHAN-KULESZA Marta 1987 POL         5.6 8.55 0.0 14.15 5.7 7.70 0.1 13.30 5.6 8.25 0.0 13.85 41.30
18 Šikulová Jana 1988 CZE 4.4 9.20 0.0 13.60 5.4 7.40 0.0 12.80         5.0 6.80 0.2 11.60 38.00
19 Kanonová Nadine MZ 1998 CZE 4.4 8.65 0.0 13.05                 4.4 7.50 0.1 11.80 24.85
20 FA Katharina 1994 AUT 1         4.6 7.30 0.0 11.90 5.0 6.30 0.0 11.30         23.20
21 MEIXNER Christina 1995 AUT 2                 4.5 7.95 0.0 12.45         12.45

  

Bars: Hořká A. (CZE), Stuppacher (AUT), Řehořová (CZE), Všetečková (CZE)

Beam: Gratt (AUT), Marchlíková (CZE), Solarz-Kulbicka (POL), Eklová (CZE)

Floor: Hořká Z.(CZE), Kailová (CZE), Kohler (AUT), Šupinska (POL)

Director of competition: Stanislav Vyzina , Head Judge: Hana Liškářová

Zpracoval: Michal Šotola
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Vault: Varmužková (CZE), Regner (AUT), Černá (CZE), Šotolová (CZE)
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